w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.6J - Nov 2021Page 1
ATS9870
1 GS/s 8-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
ATS9870
1 GS/s 8-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Max. Sample
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per

FCC Part 15 Class A / ICES-003 Class A Compliance
All specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9870-256M	 ATS9870-002
ATS9870-2G	 ATS9870-003
ATS9870-4G	 ATS9870-004
ATS9870: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9870-005
ATS9870: SyncBoard 2x	 ATS9870-006
ATS9870: SyncBoard 4x	 ATS9870-007
ATS9870-256M to 2G Upgrade	 ATS9870-010
ATS9870-256M to 4G Upgrade	 ATS9870-011
ATS9870-2G to 4G Upgrade	 ATS9870-012
ATS9870: SyncBoard 2x-W	 ATS9870-020
ATS9870: SyncBoard 3x-W	 ATS9870-021
ATS9870: SyncBoard 4x-W	 ATS9870-022
ATS9870-256M: One Year Extended Warranty	ATS9870-061
ATS9870-2G: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9870-062
ATS9870-4G: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9870-063
Software Development Kit 	 ATS-SDK
License + 1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGPU-001
License + 1 Year Subscription
ATS-GPU-OCT: Signal Processing Library	 ATSGPU-101
License + 1 Year Subscription (requires ATSGPU-001)
ATS-GPU-NUFFT: ATS-GPU-OCT Extension	 ATSGPU-201
for fixed-frequency sampled data
License + 1 Year Subscription
(requires ATSGPU-001 & ATSGPU-101)
w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o mVersion 1.6J - Nov 2021 Page 10
ATS9870
1 GS/s 8-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
DATASHEET REVISION HISTORY
Changes from version 1.6I (Sept 2021) to version 1.6J	 Section, Page
Changed term for multi-board system to Leader/Follower	 Leader/Follower Systems, 	pg.	 4
Specified number of extended warranties that users may purchase	 Extended Warranty, 	pg.	 6
Changes from version 1.6H (June 2021) to version 1.6I	 Section, Page
Updated support status for Windows 8.x and Windows Server versions 2012 R2, 2016, 2019	 Support for Windows, 	pg.	 6
Changes from version 1.6G (Jan 2020) to version 1.6H	 Section, Page
Added note to advise that ATS9870 is not recommended for new designs	  	pg.	 1
Suggested replacement is ATS9872
Updated motherboard used for benchmarking 	 PCI Express Bus Interface, 	pg.	 2
Updated section ATS-GPU and added paragraph on ATS-GPU-NUFFT 	 ATS-GPU, 	pg.	 5
Updated Linux Support (RHEL) and added new DKMS drivers	 Linux Support, 	pg.	 6
Updated product registration URL 	 Extended Warranty, 	pg.	 6